
23.5

Capt: Julie Cleaver M: 0408 829 516 E: julie.55555@yahoo.com.au

Nathan Thomas 4.5 Julie Clever 6.5

Hayden Cleaver 6.0 Lisa Cameron 6.5

24.0

Capt:; Nick Wise M: 0405 672 828 E: nickwise42@yahoo.com.au

Nick Wise 5.0 Debbie Evans 6.5

Rob Bantick 5.5 Ashley Evans 7.0

24.5

Bill Lethbridge 6.0 Michelle Swan 5.5

Phil Lester 6.0 Tracy Evans 7.0

22.5

Capt: Elliott Booth M: 0417 338 581 E: Elliott.Booth@awconstructions.com.au

Elliott Booth 4.5 Tanya Freeman 6.5

Karl Gregory 5.0 Karen Westell 6.5

24.5

Capt: Sharon Hibberd M: 0448 990 500 E: sharon.hibberd@dhhs.tas.gov.au

Aaron Hibberd 5.0 Sharon Hibberd 6.5

Richard Macintosh 6.5 Sam Davis 6.5

Capt: Bill Lethbridge M: 0407 325 050 E: thelethbridges@netspace.net.au

Division 1

6   Bye

4    Glenorchy Telstra Business (Monday)

1    Sorell Shockwaves (Tuesday)

2    Glenorchy Telstra Business Shops (Tuesday)

3    Sorell Blizzard (Tuesday)

5   Sorell Whirlwinds (Thursday)



27.0

Capt: Beth Kennelly M: 0448 278 415 E: beth.kennelly@education.tas.gov.au

Russell Robertson 6.5 Beth Kennelly 6.5

Toby Cuceuco 7.0 Gwenyth Spinks 7.0

28.0

Capt: Martin Gay M: 0409 481 667 E: martin.gay06@gmail.com

Martin Gay 6.5 Donna Green 7.0

Stephen Bourke 7.0 Lucy Devereux 7.5

28.0

Capt: John Fletcher M: 0407 564 180 E: John.Fletcher@dpac.tas.gov.au

Luke Faulks 6.5 Wendy Cannell 7.5

Adam Faulks 6.0 Rebecca Potts 8.0

25.5

Capt: David Frost M: 0417 517 727 E: dfrost747@gmail.com

Jarryd Cohen 6.5 Linda Earney 6.0

David Frost 6.5 Di Mason 6.5

26.5

Capt: Phil Exton M: 0428 829 000 E: fabphiltas14@gmail.com

Phil Exton 6.0 Gail Palmer 7.0

Patrick Legg 6.5 Jenny Bridges 7.0

6   Kingston Martinis (Tuesday)

Division 2

5    Kingston Margaritas (Thursday)

4   Glenorchy Blues (Thursday)

1   Rosny Tigers (Thursday)

2   Geilston Bay Kangas (Thursday)

3   Bye





30.0

Capt: Bernard Bacic M: 0403 115 706 E: Bernard.bacic@humanservices.gov.au

Bernard Bacic 7.5 Sarah Stoneman 7.5

Chris Ikin 7.5 Helen Marmion 7.5

30.0

Capt: Jake Sale M: 0417 099 913 E: j.sale98@gmail.com

Jake Sale 7.5 Jenny Beer 7.5

Geoff Allen 7.5 Sylvia Caviezel 7.5

28.5

Capt: Mike Hodge M: 0418 100 751 E: mikehodge@bigpond.com

Mike Hodge 6.5 Sandra Hodge 7.5

Tony Chadwick 7.0 Kylie Cashion 7.5

5   Rosny Rebels (Thursday) 29.0

Capt: Di Fincke M: 0417 447 842 E: difincke@hotmail.com

Rod Arnold 7.0 Jane Mitchell 7.5

Antony Cox 7.0 Di Fincke 7.5

29.0

Capt: Guss Eyre M: 0471 342 636 E: guss.eyre@gmail.com

Gordon Moon 7.0 Lisa Bowerman 7.5

Guss Eyre 7.0 Trish Jay 7.5

6   Kingston Mai Tai's (Thursday)

4   Geilston Bay Zebras (Monday)

Division 3

1   Sunshine Phantoms (Thursday)

2   Bye

3   Rosny Lions (Monday)



31.0

Chris Misson 7.5 Kathy Jensen 8.0

Steve Levis 7.5 Natasha Erends 8.0

30.5

Tony Collins 7.5 Alison Pook 7.5

John Beard 7.5 Annie Kerr 8.0

31.0

John Waldock 7.5 Helen Barrett 8.0

Kevin Jones 7.5 Angie Flynn 8.0

31.0

Ian Hughes 7.0 Elizabeth Wuttke 8.0

Al Olaco 7.5 Stacey Foster 8.5

31.0

Warren Yates 7.0 Helen Courtney-Pratt 8.0

Leigh Sargent 7.5 Kim Wiggins 8.5

30.5

Paul Herczykowski 7.0 Odile Glenn 7.5

Steve Pendlebury 7.5 Janet Herczykowski 8.5

Division 4

Capt: Helen Barrett M: 0422 060 715 E: helen.barrett@education.tas.gov.au

4    Glenorchy Demons (Monday)

1   Sunshine Avengers (Thursday)

2   Sunshine Renegades (Monday) 

3   Rosny Allsorts (Monday)

6   Rosny Cheetahs (Thursday)

Capt: Paul Herczykowski M: 0402 532 002 E: herza@bigpond.com

Capt: Elizabeth Wuttke M: 0439 358 153 E: ollie.liz@bigpond.com

5   Sorell Cyclones (Thursday)

Capt: Helen Courtney-Pratt M: 0409 401 253 E: helen.courtneypratt@utas.edu.au

Capt: Steve Levis M: 0419 302 737 E: stevenlevis@iprimus.com.au

Capt: Annie Kerr M: 0417 017 395 E: mollydesmond@bigpond.com



31.5

Capt: Lisa McKay M: 0459 023 529 E: mckayfamily.2003@gmail.com 

John Mckay 7.5 Lisa McKay 8.0

Hardy Fehlandt 7.5 Tonia Free 8.5

31.5

Capt: Colin Mazengarb M: 0400 588 773 E: colinmazengarb@hotmail.com

Colin Mazengarb 7.5 Leanne Greskie 8.0

Stefan Visagie 7.5 Karen Garner-Hamilton 8.5

31.5

Capt: Cheryl Lee M: 0419 103 053 E: presidentktc@gmail.com

Tony Dikkenberg 7.5 Cheryl Lee 8.0

Andrew Lee 7.5 Elise Gore 8.5

31.5

Capt: Andy Kowaluk M: 0400 271 353 E: andy.kowaluk@bigpond.com

Andy Kowaluk 7.5 Leanne Fitzpatrick 8.0

Michael Moon 7.5 Kate Cooke 8.5

32.0

Capt: Chris Sheehan M: 0420 489 100 E: cmspainting65@yahoo.com.au

Nathan Fuller 7.0 Claire Triffett 8.5

Chris Sheehan 7.5 Kaitlin Smith 9.0

32.0

Capt: Malcolm Ward M: 0414 923 139 E: malcolm.ward@outlook.com.au 

Hendry Lukman 7.5 Judy Austen 8.0

Malcolm Ward 8.0 Shelley Caswell 8.5

Division 5

6   New Town Suns (Thursday)

4  Kingston Mojitos (Tuesday)

5   Sorell Storm (Monday)

1   Geilston Bay Saints (Thursday)

2   Geilston Bay Swans (Thursday)

3   Kingston Mamamias (Tuesday)



32.5

Peter Jandera 7.5 Ann Hines 8.5

Garry Kinder 8.0 Joy Jenkins 8.5

32.5

Billy Tameifuna 7.5 Julie Berry 8.5

Ollie Wuttke 8.0 Pam Whelan 8.5

34.0

Marcus Hart 8.0 Ann Collis 9.0

Adam Hay 8.0 Bonnie Bickle 9.0

34.5

Alan Carlton 7.5 Lucy Apps 9.0

Bradley Carlton 8.5 Alison Medhurst 9.5

32.5

Guy Stainsby 7.5 Julie Thompson 8.5

Sage Stainsby 8.0 Vicki Gardiner 8.5

33.5

John Rapley 8.0 Kate Gotowski 8.5

Ram Nair 8.0 Tayla McIllwain 9.0

Division 6

1   Kingston Mochatinis (Thursday)

2   Glenorchy Kiwis (Tuesday)

Capt: Garry Kinder M: 0409 868 508 E: garry.kinder@bigpond.com

Capt: Ollie Wuttke M: 0414 851 192 E: ollie.liz@bigpond.com

Capt: Marcus Hart M: 0401 089 606 E: marcushart@netspace.net.au

Capt: Kate Gotowski M: 0467 257 171  E: katepbarrie@gmail.com

6   Sorell Lightning (Thursday)

3   Glenorchy Dockers (Thursday)

4   New Town All Stars (Tuesday)

5   Kingston Metropolitans (Tuesday)

Capt: Lucy Apps M: 0408 092 290 E: lucyapps@gmail.com

Capt: Julie Thompson M: 0407 045 169 E: julie.thompson@parliament.tas.gov.au



25.0

Andrew Bourke 6.0 Campbell Palfrey 6.5

Steve Mitchell 6.5 Nick Palfrey 6.0

23.5

Mark Erwin 5.5 Nick Baker 6.0

Craig Mansbridge 6.0 Eugene Rosenzweig 6.0

23.5

Ken Smith 5.5 Rob Hartog 6.0

Dan Bahr 6.0 Phil Emery 6.0

25.5

Wayne Olding 6.0 Tom Misson 6.5

Brett Stephenson 6.0 Paul O'Rourke 7.0

24.5

Bruce Archer 5.5 Harrison Bantick 6.5

Alan Walker 6.0 Gary Oswin 6.5

23.0

Oscar Brown 5.0 Walter Apps 6.0

David Targett 5.5 Jolse Maginnis 6.5

24.5

Craig Andrikonis 5.5 Matthew Whelan 6.5

Greg Dennis 6.0 Andrei Gardener 6.5

8   Sunshine Whelan (Monday)

Capt: Matthew Whelan M: 0409 047 186 E: matthewwhelan@westpac.com.au

Division X1

Capt: Jolse Maginnis M: 0404 469 071  E: doolse@gmail.com

1   Geilston Bay Pumas (Thursday)

2   Rosny Invincibles (Thursday)

3   Kingston Coogans Cocktails (Wednesday)

6   New Town X-Men (Monday) 

Capt: Nick Palfrey M: 0402 920 477 E: nicholas.palfrey@gmail.com

Capt: Craig Mansbridge M: 0402 324 678 E: manzzza@gmail.com

4   Sunshine Olding (Thursday)

5   Glenorchy Magpies (Thursday)

Capt: Rob Hartog M: 0413 099 471  E: robertwhartog@gmail.com

Capt: Harry Crowe M: 0408 635 508 E: harry.crowe@hotmail.com

Capt: Gary Oswin M: 0417 031 949 E: gary.o@bgabrokers.com.au

7   Bye



28.5

Mitchell Garth-Smith 7.0 Dave Birch 7.0

James Ryan 7.0 Roy Barker 7.5

26.0

Max Crowe 6.5 Sharon Smith 6.5

Harry Crowe 6.5 Ian Wilcox 6.5

27.5

Darryn Hugo 6.5 David Brown 7.0

Scott Lancaster 7.0 Ben Fraser 7.0

26.5

Julian Williams 6.5 Andrew Blackwood 6.5

Ken Allanby 6.5 Robert Zubin 7.0

26.5

Daniel Kaimatsoglu 6.5 John Davies 6.5

Oliver Grant 6.5 Mark Pettit 7.0

28.0

Graeme Wright 6.5 Gresham Douglas 7.5

Ian McIlwain 6.5 Les Axelsen 7.5

5   Taroona Sharks (Thursday) 

Capt: Daniel Kaimatsoglu M: 0435 838 626 E: dan_kaimat@hotmail.com

6   Sorell Thunder (Thursday) 

Capt: Graeme Wright M: 0427 145 785 E: graemewright116@gmail.com 

Division X2

Capt: Julian Williams M: 0488 445 375 E: julian_williams@bigpond.com

4   Geilston Bay Lions (Monday) 

Capt: Dave Birch M: 0400 294 070 E; davebirch@hotmail.co.uk

1   Kingston Manhattens (Wednesday)

2   Sunshine Crowe (Monday)                                                                                                        

3   New Town/St Therese's (Tuesday)

Capt: Max Crowe M: 0438 447 259 E: max_crowe21@hotmail.com

Capt: Scott Lancaster M; 0408 840 810 E: scott.lancaster@tasnetworks.com.au


